

MISC. Appeal: 14/2018

19-03-2019

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

Respondent files a party receipt showing payment of R. 300/- to the appellant.

The case is called out but none appears to move the case.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 29-04-2019 for hearing of the Misc. Appeal.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia