

MISC. Appeal: 14/2018

03-08-2019

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

The case is called out and taken up for hearing the appeal.

Heard it part. On the prayer of the appellants, the case is adjourned today.

To 05-09-2019 for hearing of the appeal.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia