

Misc Appeal- 14/2018 (10 of 2018)

04-02-2022

Parties take no steps today. None appears before this court.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to Covid-19 Pandemic.

To 07-04-2022 for hearing of the Misc Appeal.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia