

Misc Appeal- 14/2018 (10 of 2018)

09-03-2023

Today is fixed for further hearing of the Misc Appeal. Both the parties filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

P.O. is on leave.

So the case is adjourned today.

To 21-04-2023 for further hearing of the Misc Appeal.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia
(In-Charge)

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia
(In-Charge)